ADDRESS

NEW RESIDENTIAL:

2502 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE
2602 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
708/710 N 8TH ST

2800 FALLING LEAVES DR

1206 MESQUITE DR

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

NONE

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
700 S ACCESS RD

SWIMMING POOLS:
1817 N LARK

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
1709 N LYLE RD

SIGNS:
NONE

DEMOLITION PERMITS
NONE

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CONTRACTOR

MOMENTUM HOMES
MOMENTUM HOMES

STAN GARRISON
PEDRO ROSAS
KLAASSEN BUILDERS

JIM LOOMIS CONSTRUCTION

FAMILY LEISURE

SOUTHWEST FENCE CO

CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS
JULY 2024

OWNER

MOMENTUM HOMES
MOMENTUM HOMES

STAN GARRISON
PEDRO ROSAS
CORNELIUS WALL

CITY OF WFORD WWTP

DAVID LAWRENCE

LIFE FELLOWSHIP CHURCH

ESTIMATED COST

$297,900.00
$297,900.00

$70,000.00
$8,000.00
$75,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$90,000.00

$7,200.00

$17,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$863,000.00



