CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS JULY 2024

ADDRESS NEW RESIDENTIAL:	CONTRACTOR	OWNER	ESTIMATED COST
2502 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE 2602 CLOUD NINE CIRCLE	MOMENTUM HOMES MOMENTUM HOMES	MOMENTUM HOMES MOMENTUM HOMES	\$297,900.00 \$297,900.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL: 708/710 N 8TH ST 2800 FALLING LEAVES DR 1206 MESQUITE DR	STAN GARRISON PEDRO ROSAS KLAASSEN BUILDERS	STAN GARRISON PEDRO ROSAS CORNELIUS WALL	\$70,000.00 \$8,000.00 \$75,000.00
NEW COMMERCIAL: NONE			\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL: NONE			\$0.00
NEW PUBLIC:			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL: 700 S ACCESS RD	JIM LOOMIS CONSTRUCTION	CITY OF WFORD WWTP	\$90,000.00
SWIMMING POOLS: 1817 N LARK	FAMILY LEISURE	DAVID LAWRENCE	\$7,200.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS: 1709 N LYLE RD	SOUTHWEST FENCE CO	LIFE FELLOWSHIP CHURCH	\$17,000.00
SIGNS: NONE			\$0.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS NONE			\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS: NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$863,000.00